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Classifica Licei Sportivi

Femmine
Cognome
GANDINI
QUADALTI
VENUSTI
GILLI
ZAVATTA
RUSSO
BENZI
TOGNIN
Cozzl
MARONI
SANDONATI
VIOLI
MAINARDI
MAZZANTI
MANZINI
PRETI
MACCINI
SESENNA
GALASSI
ROMITI
FERRARINI
PALMISANI
MAGGIOLO
LOPEZ
LAZZARI
FERRINI
BRUNO
CHELI
CESARI
SPAZZOLI
CARDELLA
TOSI
BORGATTI
GALAVOTTI
CATANI
LUNETTA
NANNI
OLIVIERI
ORPELLI
PASQUINI

MARCOGLIESE

RUBERTELLI
BELLINO
TRIGOLO
TELLA
FABBRI

Nome
Margherita
Asia
Bianca
Sara
Anita
Laura
llenia
Chiara
Giulia
Beatrice
Marianna
Francesca
Anna
Veronica
Giulia
Cristina
Sara
Ilaria
Viola
Gaia
llaria
Anna
Giorgia
Erlym
Bianca
Valentina
Alessia
Chiara
Alice
Francesca
Elena
Virginia
Giada
Noemi
Rebecca
Lisa
Aurora
Gaia
Federica
Francesca
Laetitia
Rebecca
Desire
Francesca
Giada
Alessia

Scuola
Parma
Forli
Parma
Rimini
Rimini
Bologna
Rimini
Modena
Piacenza
Rimini
Ferrara
Parma
Piacenza
Ferrara
Modena
Bologna
Piacenza
Parma
Rimini
Piacenza
Rimini
Rimini
Rimini
Bologna
Bologna
Ferrara
Forli
Rimini
Parma
Forli
Forli
Rimini
Ferrara
Modena
Rimini
Modena
Ferrara
Parma
Ferrara
Rimini
Parma
Forli
Forli
Bologna
Parma
Ferrara

Minuti
17
18
19
19
21
21
22
22
23
23
24
24
24
24
25
25
25
26
27
28
29
29
29
30
31
32
32
32
33
34
35
36
37
37
37
38
38
39
40
40
41
41
41
42
42
45

Secondi

2
44
7
59
21
57
24
44
13
46
29
32
34
49
3
21
45
26
15
16
8
14
52
36
55
4
25
55
7
26
21
48
9
26
44
0
41
6
21
43
28
29
50
16
48
43



47
48
49
50
51
52
53

COTTI
LAROCCA
AURICCHIO
BAGNOLI
DOsI
CHIARINI
MINELLI
CATTANEO
MESKINI
LAMBERTINI
BARBERIO
BIANCHI

Aurora
Francesca
Martina
Greta
Rita
Anna
Alessia
Chiara
Fatima
Elena
Alessia
Giulia

Bologna
Bologna
Modena
Bologna
Ferrara
Forli
Bologna
Modena
Ferrara
Bologna
Modena
Rimini

47
47
47
50
52
56
64
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE

30
50
26
39

17



